FFWGK-SGKP
Bewerb am
26.10.2024

Omm Para bis .45 ACP




SSV-Kellerberg

1230 Wien Halauskagasse 1/1
www.ssv-Kkellerberg.at
mail@ssv-kellerberg.at
Z\VR-Zahl 554882883

Faustfeuerwaffenbewerb
FFWGK-SGKP Bewerb am

26. Oktober 2024

Wettkampfleiter:
Obmann Marcus Knoll
Schltzenmeister Ernst Koglbauer

Kampfrichter:

Sasha Andermann Gerhard Fuchs
Steffi Schuschnig Roland Weiss
Gerhard Oberlechner

EDV-Auswertung:

Frieder Schuschnig

Irrtum vorbehalten.

Obmann Schriftfihrer

4

Marcus Knoll Frieder Schuschnig




SSVK Sportschutzenverein Kellerberg
Samstag, 26. Oktober 2024

Faustfeuerwaffen - GroRkaliberbewerb 25m

Rang Name

Zahn

Seidl
Wilfinger
Knoll

Lager
Kovacs
Schimek
Oberlechner
Schuschnig
Kopinits
Zwurtschek
Keppl
Dorjbat
Heim
Weiss

Seidl
Hammer
Renner
Nusser
Eichmon
Nagy
Biegler
Schuschnig
Krenn
Schweier
Nagy-Kulcar
Tatowsky
Rohmann
Fuchs
Andermann
Koch
Prunner
Schrei
Brauneder
Voboril
Schreiner
Koschutnig
Pryszlak
Koglbauer
Nikolic

Vorname

Leo
Franz
Karoline
Marcus
Herbert
Michael
Franz
Gerhard
Steffi
Benno
Johann
Hannes
Nyamjargal
Markus
Roland
Ricarda
Christian
Thomas
Michael
Hannes Hubert
Daniel
Richard
Frieder
Walter
Gunther
Bernadett
Kurt
Nicolas
Gerhard
Sascha
Klaus
Denise
Johann
Martin
Johann
Renate
Wolfgang
Andreas
Ernst
Goran

Sonntag, 1. Dezember 2024

FFWGK-SGKP Bewerb

Verein

SKH

SSVK
HSV-Zangtal
SSVK

SSVK
HSV-Zangtal
SSVK

SSVK

SSVK

SSVK

LPSV NO.
Kapfenberg
SSVK

SSVK

SSVK

SSVK
HSV-Zangtal
SKH

SSVK
Kapfenberg
HSV-Zangtal
SSVK

SSVK

SSVK

SSVK
HSV-Zangtal
SSVK

SSVK

SSVK

SSVK

SSVK

SSVK
Kapfenberg
SSVK

SSVK
HSV-Zangtal
SSVK
Kapfenberg
SSVK

SSVK

Klasse

A
S2
F
A
S2
A
S1
S2
F
S1
S3
S2
F
S1
S1
F
S1
A
S2
S1
A
S2
S1
S2
S1
F
S2
A
A
A
S2
F
S2
S2
S3

150"

149
149
147
147
147
148
141
142
145
147
145
141
146
147
144
143
148
144
139
127
147
133
144
140
131
143
133
132
132
129
135
133
136
126
126
126
132
136
130
111

20l|

135
146
146
142
146
144
144
149
141
140
139
143
139
140
142
138
136
140
128
142
134
137
133
126
136
127
133
121
137
121
106
124
126
121
134
134
112
121
123
122

150"

150
149
143
147
147
146
146
145
146
146
148
147
146
143
141
144
147
146
142
143
147
142
136
138
137
140
141
132
137
129
132
138
137
128
123
122
131
136
127
120

zoll

147
142
136
146
140
144
146
142
143
143
141
141
142
144
139
141
132
129
142
139
123
136
129
138
137
133
132
139
120
138
135
128
129
137
126
117
128
122
129
134

150"

0
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20"

ZVR: 554882883

Max

297
295
29350 48
29348 50
293 48 50
292 49 48
292 48 50
291
289 49 46
289 45 49
289 43 49
288 49 47
288 45 48
287
286
285
284 47 46
284 45 47
284 42 45
282
281
278
277
276
274
273 45 47
273 42 44
271
269
267 47 45
267 46 44
266 438 38
266 44 42
265
26047 42
26043 45
259
258
256
254 47 48
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48
48
48
47
48

48
49
49
45
49

43
48
45

41
46

46
45
42
43

45
46

44
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Rang Name

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Poll

Ferris
Krimascek
Albert
Wachter
Tyoler
Kral
Mathauser
Subert
Nujic
Dorjbat

Kyd-Rebenburg

Loos
Husczawa
Ruthofer
Mittenbacher
Haferl
Roupec
Oertel
Pribitzer
Voithofer
Ostler
Bogenhuber
Richter
Klinger
Prunner
Klinger
Beck
Kellner
Voithofer
Beyer

Vorname

Peter
Michael
Richard
Lukas D.
Mario
Hartmut
Christian
Christian
Johann
Davor
Nyamdulam
Alexander
Michael
Alexandra
Christian
Martin
Anton
Thomas
Walther
Heinz
Hubert
Karsten
Dr. Wolfgang
Markus
Johann
Johann
Mathias
Egon
Nadine
lwan
Gregor

Sonntag, 1. Dezember 2024

Verein

SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVk
SSVK
vereinslos
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
ISB Shooting
SSVK
SSVK
SCW
SSVK
vereinslos
SSVK
Luna
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SSVK
SCW
SSVK

Klasse

S1
S1
S1
S3
S1

S1
S1

S2

S2

150"

128
132
103
131
111
132
127
121
135
138
128
127
112
127
117
114
125
133
100
111
106
101
118
111
126
128

96
101

83

45

65

Ciunn

20!!

126
121
126
122
124
119
123
127
112
109
117
113
103
116
125
126
115
106
104
107
120
110

98
104

93

82
108

85
106

84

31

Ielaceas Faall

150"

121
127
134
122

134
125
110
116
122
122
127
110
123
133

126
122
122
121
132
115
122

109
105
112

20“

126
126
104
130

107
118
109
115

96
122
116
117
113
103

105
116
115
115
100
112
104

76
102
84
82
63
56

150"

0
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Pz
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20"
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Max

254 42 42 42
25345 32 44
25339 43 44
25339 40 43
252
251
250
248
247 40 37 35
24737 31 41
245
244
243 42 40 34
24330 47 39
242
24046 45 35
240 44 44 27
239
238
237
236
232
227
226
219
210
207
196
189
129
124

Schrifdlhess

s

Trizdar Schouc iz
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